Zon | Em | Name Loca | Designatio | E Mail ID Mobile Bra
e p tion | n No. nch
Cod stat
e us
Eas | 257 | Krishna Das Agar | Deputy krishna.das@avivaindi | 7005845 | Acti
t 75 tala | Manager a.com 806 ve
1
Eas | 203 | Bhupesh Kumar Bhub | Deputy bhupeshl.samantaray | 9337393 | Acti
t 12/ | Samantaraya / anes | Manager/ | a@avivaindia.com/ 609 / ve
483 | Pravat Pattnaik hwar | Sr. pravat.pattnaik@aviva | 9937626
22 1 Executive india.com 737
Eas | 360 | Ratan Saikia / Guw | Assistant ratan.saikia3@avivain | 9864024 | Acti
t 01/ | Mintu Kumar ahati | Manager/ | dia.com/ 672/ ve
431 | Duttasarma 1 Assistant mintu.duttasarma2@a | 7578011
10 Manager vivaindia.com 424
Eas | 262 | Dipak Nath Jorh | Deputy dipak.nath@avivaindia | 9706062 | Acti
t 48 at 1l Manager .com 787 ve
Eas | 180 | Prasim Majumder/ | Kolk | Deputy prasim.majumder@avi | 9875467 | Acti
t 83 / | Sanjit Ghosh atal | Manager/ | vaindia.com/ 042/ ve
431 Sr. sanjit.ghosh@avivaind | 9831447
98 Executive ia.com 264
Eas | ALl | Abhishek Kolk | Executive/ | abhishek.chakraborty | 9851001 | Acti
t 001 | Chakraborty / ata 5 | Assistant @avivaindia.com / 515/ ve
5/ | Krishna Das Manager krishna.das2@avivain | 8927039
446 dia.com 198
42
We | 518 | Ghanshyamdas Nagp | Assistant Ghanshyam.Gupta@a | 9175047 | Acti
st 69 Gupta ur Manager vivaindia.com 246 ve
Eas | 382 | Abhishek Kumar / Patn | Sr. abhishek.kumar3@avi | 9304019 | Acti
t 46 / | Vikash Kumar al Executive / | vaindia.com / 416 / ve
510 Sr. vikash.kumard@avivai | 7909096
05 Executive ndia.com 051
Nor | 304 | Deepanshu Khanna | Amri | Deputy deepanshu.khanna@a | 9915535 | Acti
th1 | 50 tsar Manager vivaindia.com 715 ve
Nor | 204 | Deepak Thapliyal Dehr | Deputy deepak.thapliyal@aviv | 7895414 | Acti
th1l |78 adun | Manager aindia.com 672 ve
Nor | 394 | Rohit Baliyan Hald | Sr. rohit.baliyan2@avivai | 8750262 | Acti
th1 |71 wani | Executive ndia.com 336 ve
Nor | 350 | Sanjeev Kumar / Delhi | Sr. sanjeev.kumar6é@aviv | 7678667 | Acti
th1 | 60/ | Prince 1 Executive / | aindia.com / 350/ ve
374 (Cp) | Sr. princel@avivaindia.co | 9650810
65 Executive m 813
Nor | 482 | Rahul Chauhan Delhi | Sr. rahul.chauhan@avivai | 9953583 | Acti
thl |11 7 Executive ndia.com 685 ve
Nor | 499 | Pooja Jalan | Executive pooja.l@avivaindia.co | 7888678 | Acti
thl | 79 dhar m 951 ve
Nor | 436 | Kajal Sharma Jam | Sr. kajal.sharma@avivain | 9796241 | Acti
th1 | 52 mu Executive dia.com 147 ve
Nor | 448 | Anupam Kumar Kanp | Deputy anupam.kumar@aviva | 6386895 | Acti
th1 | 50 ur Manager india.com 120 ve
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Nor | 321 | Satya Prakash / Luck | Assistant satya.prakash4@avivai | 9005770 | Acti
th1l | 64/ | Sandeep Madhukar | now | Manager/ | ndia.com/ 862 ve
487 Sr. sandeep.madhukar@a | /998454
49 Executive vivaindia.com 1220
Nor | 512 | Harshdip Singh Ludh | Executive harshdip.singh@avivai | 7528916 | Acti
th1 |43 iana ndia.com 824 ve
Eas | 306 | Amit Kumar Ranc | Deputy amit.kumar4@avivain | 9350933 | Acti
t 66 hi 1l Manager dia.com 300 ve
Nor | 181 | Meenu Singh Chan | Deputy meenu.singh@avivain | 9915271 | Acti
th2 | 8 digar | Manager dia.com 391 ve
h
Nor | 360 | Mohit Nager / Delhi | Assistant mohit.nager@avivaind | 9599250 | Acti
th2 | 91/ | Raman Yadav 3 Manager/ | ia.com/ 106/ ve
425 Assistant raman.yadav@avivain | 8368509
82 Manager dia.com 589
Nor | 478 | Ash Mohd Delhi | Sr. ash.mohd@avivaindia. | 7503237 | Acti
th2 | 41 5 Executive com 950 ve
Nor | 483 | Avinash / Praveen Delhi | Executive avinash@avivaindia.co | 9805684 | Acti
th2 | 01/ | Mishra 6(Jan | / Executive | m/ 823/ ve
ALl akpu t_praveenk@avivaindi | 9871035
006 ri) a.com 223
6
Nor | 456 | Shubham Sharma/ | Gurg | Sr. shubham.sharma@avi | 9540980 | Acti
th2 | 81/ | Satish Kumar aon Executive / | vaindia.com / 491 / ve
ALl 2 Executive satish.kumarl@avivai | 9416329
001 ndia.com 539
0
Nor | 512 | Neha Jangir Jaipu | Sr. neha.jangir@avivaindi | 6378679 | Acti
th2 | 94 r Executive a.com 535 ve
Sou | 451 | G.Adinarayana/ Chen | Assistant g.adinarayana@avivai | 9884679 | Acti
thl | 84/ | JeromS nai 1 | Manager/ | ndia.com/ 502/ ve
486 Executive jerom.s@avivaindia.co | 8526832
17 m 517
Sou | 400 | P.Ani Kumar Chen | Deputy p.anikumar@avivaindi | 9840055 | Acti
th2 | 75 nail | Manager a.com 244 ve
Sou | 377 | Allaparthi Hyde | Deputy allaparthi.bhargav@av | 7306777 | Acti
th1 | 41/ | Lakshmana Bhargav | raba | Manager/ | ivaindia.com / 709 / ve
487 | / Kalyan di1 Sr. kalyan.bhagavatula@a | 9492507
22 Chakravarthy Executive vivaindia.com 462 /
Bhagavatula / /Assistant | /g.rajesh@avivaindia.c | 9052611
Gadamsetty V Manager om 647
Rajesh
Sou | 507 | Rekha/ Bang | Sr. rekha.r@avivaindia.co | 9741522 | Acti
th2 | 70/ | NayanashreeD S alore | Executive/ | m/ 702/ ve
501 1 Executive nayanashree.s@avivai | 9535543
66 ndia.com 488
Sou | 448 | Gunasekar C Coim | Assistant gunasekar.c@avivaind | 9585337 | Acti
th2 | 80 bato | Manager ia.com 404 ve
rel
Nor | 375 | Amit Kumar / Jobi Noid | Assistant amit.kumar8@avivain | 9891226 | Acti
thl |60/ |Pv al Manager/ | dia.com/ 462 / ve
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169 Deputy jobi.pv@avivaindia.co | 7701807
14 Manager m 780
We | 479 | Sachin S Bhagwat Ahm | Assistant sachin.bhagwat@aviv | 9552553 | Acti
st 49 edna | Manager aindia.com 551 ve
gar
We | 344 | Nilesh Baidukar Aura | Deputy nilesh.baidukar@aviva | 9823799 | Acti
st 85 ngab | Manager india.com 694 ve
ad1
We | 498 | Mahendra Porlekar | Kolh | Sr. mahendrashrikant.por | 9595014 | Acti
st 19 apur | Executive lekar@avivaindia.com | 949 ve
Sou | 478 | Kajuluri Lakshmi Visha | Executive kajuluri.lakshmi@aviv | 9959227 | Acti
th2 |73 khap aindia.com 220 ve
atna
m1l
We | 499 | Shubham Rambhau | Nash | Sr. shubham.jagtap@aviv | 8975849 | Acti
st 22 | Jagtap ik Executive aindia.com 233 ve
We | 497 | Garad Haribhau Pune | Sr. garad.hari@avivaindia | 7972688 | Acti
st 60 | Bhanudas 1 Executive .com 626 ve
We | 473 | Saroj Vishwakarma | Pune | Assistant saroj.vishwakarma@a | 9718717 | Acti
st 50 2 Manager vivaindia.com 778 ve
We | 518 | Nitin Kumar Tiwari | Ahm | Assistant Nitin.Tiwari@avivaindi | 9408016 | Acti
st 79 edab | Manager a.com 481 ve
ad1
We | 413 | Alok Jangle Bhop | Deputy alok.jangle@avivaindi | 9302333 | Acti
st 91 al Manager a.com 353 ve
We | 481 | Jitendra Sharma Indor | Executive jitendra.sharmal@avi | 7770940 | Acti
st 81 e vaindia.com 477 ve
We | 514 | Bhagyashree Patil Mum | Sr. bhagyashree.patill@a | 9867383 | Acti
st 59 bai Executive vivaindia.com 311 ve
2(Gh
atko
par)
We | 491 | Prabhakar Sunil Mum | Sr. prabhakar.yadav@aviv | 9356466 | Acti
st 33 | Yadav bai 3 | Executive aindia.com 841 ve
(Tha
ne)
We | 427 | Vikas Pandurang Mum | Deputy vikas.maner@avivaind | 9869247 | Acti
st 77 Maner bai4 | Manager ia.com 551 ve
We | 489 | Darshana Pravin Mum | Sr. darshana.ichake@aviv | 9867244 | Acti
st 23 Ichake bai 5 | Executive aindia.com 039 ve
We | 509 | Nirali Nimish Shah Surat | Sr. nirali.shah@avivaindia | 9601018 | Acti
st 75 1 Executive .com 679 ve
We | 478 | Bhavik Shukla Vado | Assistant bhavik.shukla@avivain | 9428520 | Acti
st 11 dara | Manager dia.com 001 ve
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